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PLANILHA MENSAL DE AJUDA DE CUSTO (RES.CM N° 02/2018)
PLAN 6 /2018

NO\%]=

ALEXANDER NOGUEIRA DE SA

ANA CRISTINA SAAD

ANA CRISTINA SAAD

ANDRE JORCELINO LOPES FLORES
ANTONIO MISAEL LUSTOSA PIRES
ANTONIO ROCHA FILHO

ARMEN PARSEGHIAN

AUGUSTO JOSE PECLY LAVOURINHA
AUGUSTO MAGALHAES COSTA FILHO
BEATRIZ PAMPLONA

BRUNO JOSE FISCHER

BRUNO JOSE FISCHER

CARLA DE SOUZA SALOMAO

CARLA DE SOUZA SALOMAO

CARLOS ROBERTO SOARES

CRISTINE GARCIA COUTO FERREIRA
CRISTINE GARCIA COUTO FERREIRA
CRISTINE GARCIA COUTO FERREIRA
CRISTINE GARCIA COUTO FERREIRA
DAISY MARIA PINHEIRO DE SOUZA ANDRADE
DANILO PEREIRA MARCOLINO
ELIZABETH MORAES DOS SANTOS
ERICK MERHY AVELLAR

FABIANA NUNES RIBEIRO CAFFARO
FERNANDO BERGMAN

FERNANDO JOSE CASTANHEIRA CIRIGLIANO
FERNANDO JOSE CASTANHEIRA CIRIGLIANO
FLAVIO ANDERSON LIMA DA ROCHA
FLAVIO ANDERSON LIMA DA ROCHA
FLAVIO ANDERSON LIMA DA ROCHA
GENTIL AYRES FERREIRA

GENTIL AYRES FERREIRA

GENTIL AYRES FERREIRA

GISELE CUBA RICHE

GISSELE JUDITH ZANDOMENEGHI
GIULLIANO BARRA DE ALMEIDA
GUILHERME BRUNO COELHO GOMES
GUSTAVO BANHO LICKS

GUSTAVO SIGNORELI RUIZ SANTAMARIA
ILTON FERREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
ILTON FERREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
JAIRO BEZERRIL FONTENELLE

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOEL COELHO DUARTE

JORGE AUGUSTO MENDONCA CABRAL
JORGE AUGUSTO MENDONGCA CABRAL
JORGE AUGUSTO MENDONCA CABRAL
JORGE AUGUSTO MENDONCA CABRAL
JORGE LUIZ MALIZIA

JOSE ALEXANDRE BIZZO

JOSE CARLOS MATTOS DE AZAMBUJA
JOSE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
JUAREZ MISSAGIA SANDRINI

JULIO CESAR MATOUK DA MOTTA
JULIO CESAR MATOUK DA MOTTA
LEANDRO VALVERDE DA SILVA

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD AJUDAS DE CUSTO

N° OFICIO

611/2018
1891/2018
1905/2018

718/2018

589/2018

669/2018

920/2018

583/2018

591/2018
1049/2018

851/2018

853/2018

864/2018

863/2018

746/2018

807/2018

566/2018

511/2018

591/2018

717/2018
1055/2018

756/2018

554/2018

588/2018

731/2018

799/2018

800/2018

827/2018

826/2018

836/2018

581/2018

550/2018

542/2018

623/2018

598/2018
1363/2018

825/2018

552/2018

567/2018

633/2018

622/2018

586/2018
1912/2018

716/2018
1852/2018
2000/2018
1863/2018
1849/2018

948/2018

647/2018

47/2018

592/2018

483/2018

362/2018

357/2018
1923/2018

PROCESSO

0013915-15.2014.8.19.0037
0333843-79.2017.8.19.0001
0137033-97.2018.8.19.0001
0056023-69.2016.8.19.0205
0166578-19.2012.8.19.0004
0037851-45.2017.8.19.0205
0097202-20.2010.8.19.0002
0008434-48.2015.8.19.0001
1658933-97.2011.8.19.0004
0008336-64.2009.8.19.0004
0337633-47.2012.8.19.0001
0013093-31.2010.8.19.0210
0026183-88.2014.8.19.0203
0009477-30.2014.8.19.0203
0006323-23.2013.8.19.0208
0049516-88.2017.8.19.0001
0487486-62.2014.8.19.0001
0216799-44.2014.8.19.0001
0169027-51.2015.8.19.0001
0007499-07.2017.8.19.0205
0008095-34.2013.8.19.0042
0390315-71.2015.8.19.0001
0460170-45.2012.8.19.0001
0016770-76.2008.8.19.0004
0021061-11.2016.8.19.0208
0036070-75.2014.8.19.0210
0027703-62.2014.8.19.0210
0028094-27.2017.8.19.0205
0045815-94.2014.8.19.0205
0012869-94.2017.8.19.0001
0350075-79.2011.8.19.0001
0306868-25.2014.8.19.0001
0317753-98.2014.8.19.0001
0028950-21.2017.8.19.0001
0020701-86.2014.8.19.0001
0015525-89.2016.8.19.0023
0044144-02.2015.8.19.0205
0262053-79.2010.8.19.0001
0087363-32.2014.8.19.0001
0010125-86.2015.8.19.0037
0006629-83.2014.8.19.0037
0003268-58.2014.8.19.0037
0100635-54.2018.8.19.0001
0021868-74.2015.8.19.0205
0006483-46.2014.8.19.0068
0014109-59.2015.8.19.0011
0003693-36.2007.8.19.0068
0004199-31.2015.8.19.0068
0028120-68.2016.8.19.0202
0043023-02.2016.8.19.0205
0019676-82.2012.8.19.0203
0167775-09.2012.8.19.0004
0023627-45.2011.8.19.0001
0448372-82.2015.8.19.0001
0447885-15.2015.8.19.0001
0046325-08.2017.8.19.0204
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LEINER PIMENTEL DE REZENDE
LEONARDO COHEN

LEZIR GONCALVES MORAES FILHO
LILIANE RODRIGUES DE MENDONCA
LUIZ CARLOS REIS PEROBA

LUIZ CARLOS REIS PEROBA

LUIZ CARLOS REIS PEROBA

LUIZ GUILHERME CARDOSO MOLL
LUIZ NELSON GALLEGO

LUIZ NELSON GALLEGO

MARCIO RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO
MARCOS BRITO SANTOS

MARIA ESTHER PINTO DALTRO

MARIO HENRIQUE FERREIRA VIEIRA VITORIA
MARIO RIBEIRO LOPES FILHO

MARIO RIBEIRO LOPES FILHO

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

624/2018
550/2018
1139/2018
526/2018
698/2018
714/2018
715/2018
481/2018
637/2018
602/2018
1138/2018
938/2018
610/2018
587/2018
485/2018
486/2018

0025555-83.2012.8.19.0037
0016691-38.2015.8.19.0203
0002997-97.2015.8.19.0042
0075604-03.2016.8.19.0001
0006867-15.2016.8.19.0205
0034313-56.2017.8.19.0205
0014390-44.2017.8.19.0205
0024301-85.2014.8.19.0011
0001724-98.2015.8.19.0037
0004325-29.2005.8.19.0037
0063571-23.2014.8.19.0042
0091976-63.2012.8.19.0002
0028829-94.2014.8.19.0066
1639938-36.2011.8.19.0004
0008529-48.2015.8.19.0011
0006944-92.2014.8.19.0011
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